

CNR-WBUD05-000945 2024

M.A.C. Case No. 245 of 2024

Order No : 07

Dated 01.04.2025

Today is fixed for filing WS by OP Insurance co. and for step upon OP owner. No step taken by the parties.

There is a resolution of local Bar Association, not to pass any adverse order.

To 20.05.2025 for filing WS by OP Insurance co. and for step upon OP owner.

D/C by me,

Judge, MACC

Judge, M.A.C.C.
FTC-1, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
JO Code WB-00688